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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyler Minor133
WOGA

9.525 9.650 9.7509.100 38.025
8 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Natalie Davis137
WOGA

9.725 9.600 9.4508.775 37.550
3 2 8 2 2 

2 

Jordyn Millhouse304
Kurt Thomas

9.775 9.100 9.4259.025 37.325
2 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Sunny Crowell184
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.600 8.850 9.2009.150 36.800
7 6 1 5T 4 

4 

Ava Hanson234
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.100 9.2008.800 36.750
4T 4T 7 5T 5 

5 

Annalise Smith241
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.250 9.1008.850 36.400
11T 3 5 7 6 

6 

Erika Ordonez237
Kurt Thomas

9.650 8.650 8.9009.100 36.300
4T 10 2T 11T 7 

7 

Lexi Ann Simmonds141
WOGA

9.650 8.750 8.4008.825 35.625
4T 8T 6 13 8 

8 

Aksho Venkatesh309
Metroplex

9.300 8.350 9.3508.575 35.575
9 14 11 4 9 

9 

Angelina Laprocido148
WOGA

9.150 8.750 8.9008.600 35.400
13 8T 9T 11T 10 

10 

Grace Garner277
Zenith

8.800 8.550 9.0008.600 34.950
15 11T 9T 9 11 

11 

Savannah Luther248
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.400 8.9508.250 34.850
10 13 13 10 12 

12 

Ella Kuehler185
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 8.2508.550 34.800
11T 7 12 14 13 

13 

Sierra Hostutler126
NE TX Elite

9.900 8.000 9.0507.650 34.600
1 15 15 8 14 

14 

Cecile Ray140
WOGA

8.850 8.550 7.7007.800 32.900
14 11T 14 15 15 

15 
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